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(VHAG: 70)

BUGGENHOUT

Dwarsprofiel 164

LEGENDE

Afsluiting weide
Afsluiting haag
Voet-/fietspad
Weg

Vaste bodem
Slibbodem

Kruinbreedte 0.00

Kunstwerk

Rand begroeiing

beton

metselwerk

T.A.W. hoogte

DWARSPROFIELPLAN

Kruinbreedtes zijn indicatief.

Opgemeten in: 2017

Opgemeten volgens bestek: TO 2016-01

DWARSPROFIEL164

Km 2604.84m
Hsch  1/100

Lsch 1/100

Vvlak 5.00 T.A.W.

jaartal opmeting: 2017

LP

3.34

4

HOOGTEPEIL z

8.41

8.32

8.26

8.11

8.17

8.22

8.26

8.36

8.07

6.59

7.60
4
791

797

8.01

8.08

8.06

8.03

8.10

8.11

SLIB

6.90

7.60

TUSSENAFSTANDE

1.27

1.84

1.90

1.99

2.19

247

1.41

0.79

1.53

0.23

014

0.79

0.72

21
0.25

0.62

2.03

2.33

2.38

248

2.89

CUMULAFSTAND ¢

-15.65

-13.81

-11.91

-9.92

-7.73

-5.26

-3.85

-3.06

-1.53
-1.99

PAA%

0.79

1.51
72

2.21

2.83

4.86

7.19

9.57

12.05

14.94




